
京都型

 

No.16W
白 白

No.6W-B No.6N
半透明

No.22ノ-リブN-H23
半透明

半透明
No.22ノ-リブN No.9ノ-リブW

白
No.9N-H34

半透明 半透明
京型おぼろ

No.9W-H31-FEP
白 半透明

No.9N-H39-EPC

豆腐容器の紹介

品　名 外　寸(mm)
幅×奥行き×高さ

箱入数(枚) 袋入数(枚)
白

柄
半透明

材　質

PP
PP
PP
PP

イージー
オープン 備　考

PP
PP
PP
PP

No.16W
No.６W-B
No.６N
No.２２ノーリブＮｰH23
No.２２ノーリブＮ
No.９ ノーリブW
No.９N-H３４
京型おぼろ
No.９Ｗ-H３１ｰFＥＰ
No.９Ｎ-H３９ｰＥＰC

135×135×32
135×135×37
135×135×37
135×135×23
135×135×27
135×135×31
135×135×34
135×135×35
135×135×31
135×135×39

1500
1800
1800
1500
1500
1500
1500
1200
1350
1500

1500
1800
1800
125
125
1500
125
1200
90

1500
PP
PP

リブ付
リブ付
リブ付
ノーリブ
ノーリブ
ノーリブ
ノーリブ
特殊型
ノーリブ
ノーリブ


